Buster

Cennik 2025

Ceny detaliczne Euro netto

01.11.2024



Buster Mini 2025

Ceny w walucie Euro netto, przeliczane po aktualnym kursie. Nie zawierajg kosztéw transportu.
Inha Works Ltd. zastrzega sobie mozliwo$¢ zmian cen bez powiadomienia.

Wyposazenie standardowe

Buster’

POWERED BY & YAMAHA

Back seat Composite floor
Middle seat Cleats
Bow seat

Buster
Numer czesci Nazwa

Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

5723050 BUSTER MINI

Akcesoria dodatkowe

2790€

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

551039 Harbour cover 285 €
552475 Rowing set (one pair of oars, one pair of oarlocks) 105 €
554001 Bracket for short rigged engine 95 €
553452 Mini Sport kit 487 €



Buster’

Buster XS 2025 POWERED BY €2 YAMAHA

Ceny w walucie Euro netto, przeliczane po aktualnym kursie. Nie zawierajg kosztéw transportu.
Inha Works Ltd. zastrzega sobie mozliwo$¢ zmian cen bez powiadomienia.

Wyposazenie standardowe

Lockable stowage Bow seat Cleats

Back seat Swim ladder Manual bilge pump

Detachable middle seat Composite floor

Buster

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)
5723060 BUSTER XS 5044 €

Akcesoria dodatkowe

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

701826 Cushion set 481 €
701338 Middle cushion for aft seat 168 €
701336 Canvas top/harbour cover 707 €
PA00210 Bow rail, left 103 €
551148 Siderails, 2 pcs 162 €
554197 Transducer bracket 64 €
701808 Electric set (power outlet, cables, light mast, bilge pump) 720 €
552674 Console, right (incl. windshield and steering) 788 €

552673 Middle part of back seat (wall, hatch, hinges, latch) 177 €



Buster XSr 2025

Ceny w walucie Euro netto, przeliczane po aktualnym kursie. Nie zawierajg kosztéw transportu.

Inha Works Ltd. zastrzega sobie mozliwo$¢ zmian cen bez powiadomienia.

Wyposazenie standardowe

Buster’

POWERED BY & YAMAHA

Cable steering Swim ladder Automatic bilge pump

Steering console, windshield Composite floor Light mast, detachable

Lockable stowage Cleats Power outlet 12V

Back seat Battery compartment

Bow seat Main switch with automatic fuses

Buster

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)
5723075 BUSTER XSr + pre-rigging 6064 €
5723080 BUSTER XSr+F20GEPL 10343 €
Akcesoria dodatkowe

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)
701827 Cushion set 344 €
701336 Canvas top/harbour cover 707 €
554146 Detachable middle seat 444 €
701810 Cushion for middle seat 168 €
PA00210 Bow rail, left 103 €
551148 Siderails, 2 pcs 162 €
554197 Transducer bracket 64 €



Buster S 2025

Ceny w walucie Euro netto, przeliczane po aktualnym kursie. Nie zawierajg kosztéw transportu.

Inha Works Ltd. zastrzega sobie mozliwo$¢ zmian cen bez powiadomienia.

Wyposazenie standardowe

Buster’

POWERED BY & YAMAHA

Lockable stowage

Back seat

Detachable middle seat
Bow seat

Swim ladder
Composite floor
Railings

Manual bilge pump

Rainwater draining cockpit
Aft rail

Buster

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)
5723100 BUSTER S 9355 €
Pakiety

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)
807008 Fishing Edition 2117 €

Akcesoria dodatkowe

Fishing rod box & Casting deck to bow, incl. fishing seat

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

591635 Cushion set 481 €
551337 Canvas top / Harbour cover 726 €
552651 Seat-rodbox 723 €
551142 Bow rail, left 172 €
551163 Aft rail 109 €
551146 Side rails, 2 pcs 162 €
552653 Bracket for bow engine 127 €
554195 Transducer bracket 45 €
552652 Meterstand 114 €
552654 Casting deck to bow, incl. fishing seat 951 €
554029 Rod holder for rail 54 €
591666 Back rest 138 €
554295 Compass 59 €
554294 Locking set (lock x1, keys x3, locking cable) 152 €
554301 Mooring package 285 €



Buster S1 2025

Ceny w walucie Euro netto, przeliczane po aktualnym kursie. Nie zawierajg kosztéw transportu.

Inha Works Ltd. zastrzega sobie mozliwo$¢ zmian cen bez powiadomienia.

Wyposazenie standardowe

Buster’

POWERED BY & YAMAHA

Cable steering

Swim ladder

Steering console, windshield Composite floor

Lockable stowage
Back seat
Bow seat

Buster
Numer czesci

Railings
Aft rail
Battery compartment

Nazwa

Main switch with automatic fuses
Automatic bilge pump

Light mast, detachable

Power outlet 12V

Rainwater draining cockpit

Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

5723125
5723130

Pakiety
Numer czesci

BUSTER S1+pre-rigging
BUSTER S1+F30BETL

Nazwa

9892 €
14973 €

Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

807007

Akcesoria dodatkowe

Fishing Edition
Fishing rod box & Casting deck to bow, incl. fishing seat

2117 €

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

591640 Cushion set 344 €
551336 Canvas top / Harbour cover 726 €
552651 Seat-rodbox 723 €
554279 Seat-stowage box, 45 | 251 €
594706 Cushion for seat-stowage box, 45 | 105 €
554146 Detachable middle seat 444 €
591656 Cushion for middle seat 168 €
551142 Bow rail, left 172 €
551163 Aft rail 109 €
591666 Back rest 138 €
551146 Side rails, 2 pcs 162 €
552653 Bracket for bow engine 127 €
552654 Casting deck to bow, incl. fishing seat 951 €
554029 Rod holder for rail 54 €
554195 Transducer bracket 45 €
554294 Locking set (lock x1, keys x3, locking cable) 152 €
554295 Compass 59 €
554301 Mooring package 285 €



Buster Scc 2025

Ceny w walucie Euro netto, przeliczane po aktualnym kursie. Nie zawierajg kosztéw transportu.

Inha Works Ltd. zastrzega sobie mozliwo$¢ zmian cen bez powiadomienia.

Wyposazenie standardowe

Buster’

POWERED BY & YAMAHA

Cable steering

Swim ladder

Steering console, windshield Composite floor

Lockable stowage
Back seat
Bow seat

Buster
Numer czesci

Railings
Aft rail
Battery compartment

Nazwa

Main switch with automatic fuses
Automatic bilge pump

Light mast, detachable

Power outlet 12V

Rainwater draining cockpit

Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

5723165
5723170

Pakiety
Numer czesci

BUSTER Scc+pre-rigging
BUSTER Scc+F30BETL

Nazwa

10161 €
15215€

Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

807007

Akcesoria dodatkowe

Fishing Edition
Fishing rod box & Casting deck to bow, incl. fishing seat

2117 €

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

591640 Cushion set 344 €
551338 Canvas top / Harbour cover 726 €
552651 Seat-rodbox 723 €
554279 Seat-stowage box, 45 | 251 €
594706 Cushion for seat-stowage box, 45 | 105 €
554146 Detachable middle seat 444 €
591656 Cushion for middle seat 168 €
551142 Bow rail, left 172 €
591666 Back rest 138 €
551163 Aft rail 109 €
551146 Side rails, 2 pcs 162 €
552653 Bracket for bow engine 127 €
554195 Transducer bracket 45 €
552654 Casting deck to bow, incl. fishing seat 951 €
554029 Rod holder for rail 54 €
554294 Locking set (lock x1, keys x3, locking cable) 152 €
554295 Compass 59 €
554301 Mooring package 285 €



Buster’

Buster S2 2025 POWERED BY €2 YAMAHA

Ceny w walucie Euro netto, przeliczane po aktualnym kursie. Nie zawierajg kosztéw transportu.
Inha Works Ltd. zastrzega sobie mozliwo$¢ zmian cen bez powiadomienia.

Wyposazenie standardowe

Cable steering Bow seat Main switch with automatic fuses

Steering console, windshield Swim ladder Automatic bilge pump

Left console, windshield Composite floor Light mast, detachable

Door between consoles, fixed Railings Power outlet 12V

Lockable stowage Aft rail Rainwater draining cockpit

Back seat Battery compartment

Buster

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)
5723145 BUSTER S2+pre-rigging 10916 €
5723150 BUSTER S2+F30BETL 15881 ¢€
Pakiety

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)
807009 Fishing Edition 1235€

Casting deck to bow, incl. fishing seat

Akcesoria dodatkowe

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

591640 Cushion set 344 €
804049 Harbour cover 488 €
804050 Aft canvas 849 €
554279 Seat-stowage box, 45 | 251 €
594706 Cushion for seat-stowage box, 45 | 105 €
551142 Bow rail, left 172 €
591666 Back rest 138 €
551146 Side rails, 2 pcs 162 €
551163 Aft rail 109 €
552653 Bracket for bow engine 127 €
552654 Casting deck to bow, incl. fishing seat 951 €
554029 Rod holder for rail 54 €
554195 Transducer bracket 45 €
554294 Locking set (lock x1, keys x3, locking cable) 152 €
554295 Compass 59 €

554301 Mooring package 285 €



Buster M1 2025

Ceny w walucie Euro netto, przeliczane po aktualnym kursie. Nie zawierajg kosztéw transportu.

Inha Works Ltd. zastrzega sobie mozliwo$¢ zmian cen bez powiadomienia.

Wyposazenie standardowe

Buster

POWERED BY & YAMAHA

Cable steering

Swim platform

Steering console, windshield Swim ladder

Lockable stowage
Integrated canvas garage
Back seat

Composite floor
Railings
Fire extinguisher

Main switch with automatic fuses

Automatic bilge pump
Navigation lights
Light mast, detachable
Power outlet 12V

Bow seat Battery compartment Rainwater draining cockpit

Buster

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

5723205 BUSTER M1+pre-rigging 11785€

5723210 BUSTER M1+F40FETL 17594 €

Pakiety

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

804013 Comfort Edition 353 €
Cushion set

807010 Fishing Edition 1853 €

Fishing rod box, Casting deck to bow incl. fishing seat, & Deck hatch to replace backrest/canopy garage

Wykoriczenie powierzchni kadtuba

Numer czesci

Nazwa

Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

553624
553634

Akcesoria dodatkowe
Numer czesci

Bottom primer
Bottom primer + Antifouling

Nazwa

706 €
794 €

Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

551051
554618
552749
554959
554279
594706
552666
552667
552651
552669
551146
554195
552653
552654
552642
554029
554295
554294
591658
554301

Harbour cover

Water skiing arch

Left console, incl. right and left windshields
Door between consoles

Seat-stowage box, 45 |

Cushion for seat-stowage box, 45 |
Seat-rodbox, short

Cushion for seat-rodbox, short

Seat-rodbox, long (fits also with casting deck)
Bow rail, right

Side rails, 2 pcs

Transducer bracket

Bracket for bow engine

Casting deck to bow, incl. fishing seat

Deck hatch, to replace back rest/canvas garage
Rod holder for rail

Compass

Locking set (lock x1, keys x3, locking cable)
Cushion set

Mooring package

349 €
333 €
722 €
466 €
251€
105 €
444 €
168 €
723 €
103 €
162 €

45 €
127 €
951 €
159 €

54 €

59 €
152 €
460 €
285 €



Buster M2 2025

Ceny w walucie Euro netto, przeliczane po aktualnym kursie. Nie zawierajg kosztéw transportu.

Inha Works Ltd. zastrzega so

Wyposazenie standardowe

bie mozliwos¢ zmian cen bez powiadomienia.

Buster

POWERED BY & YAMAHA

Cable steering

Steering console, windshield
Left console, windshield
Door between consoles, fixe:
Lockable stowage
Integrated canvas garage
Seat-rodbox

Back seat

Bow seat

Swim platform
d Swim ladder

Composite floor

Railings

Fire extinguisher

Battery compartment

Main switch with automatic fuses

Automatic bilge pump
Navigation lights

Light mast, detachable
Power outlet 12V
Rainwater draining cockpit

Buster

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

5723255 BUSTER M2+pre-rigging 12752 €

5723260 BUSTER M2+F40FETL 18 551 €

Pakiety

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

804014 Comfort Edition 937 €
Cushion set & Aft canvas

804015 Premium Edition 3187€
Cushion set, Aft canvas, Buster Q10", & Trolling speed cable

807011 Fishing Edition 971 €

Casting deck to bow incl. fishing seat & Deck hatch to replace backrest/canopy garage

Fabryczne opcje dodatkowe

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)
554417 Sonar 353 €
594847 Fishfinder 582 €

Wykonczenie powierzchni kadtuba

Numer czesci

Nazwa

Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

553624
553634

Akcesoria dodatkowe
Numer czesci

Bottom primer
Bottom primer + Antifouling

Nazwa

794 €
794 €

Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

551049
554618
554279
594706
552669
551146
554195
552653
552654
552642
554029
554295
554294
552668
551266
554322
554307
552655
549583
554301

Harbour cover

Water skiing arch

Seat-stowage box, 45 |

Cushion for seat-stowage box, 45 |

Bow rail, right

Side rails, 2 pcs

Transducer bracket

Bracket for bow engine

Casting deck to bow, incl. fishing seat
Deck hatch, to replace back rest/canvas garage
Rod holder for rail

Compass

Locking set (lock x1, keys x3, locking cable)
Cushion set

Aft canvas

Entertainment package

Sonar package

Fishfinder

Q remote control

Mooring package

358 €
333 €
251 €
105 €
103 €
162 €

45 €
127 €
951 €
159 €

54 €

59 €
152 €
520 €
843 €
404 €
322€
590 €
172 €
285 €



Buster L1 2025

Ceny w walucie Euro netto, przeliczane po aktualnym kursie. Nie zawierajg kosztéw transportu.
Inha Works Ltd. zastrzega sobie mozliwo$¢ zmian cen bez powiadomienia.

Wyposazenie standardowe

Buster

POWERED BY & YAMAHA

NFB-cable steering Swim platform Main switch with automatic fuses

Steering console, windshield Swim ladder Automatic bilge pump

Lockable stowage Composite floor Navigation lights

Integrated canvas garage Railings Light mast, detachable

Detachable back seat Fire extinguisher Power outlet 12V

Seat-stowage box 45 | Battery compartment Rainwater draining cockpit

Buster

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

5723305 BUSTER L1+pre-rigging 14364 €

5723310 BUSTER L1+F50HETL 20912 €

Pakiety

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

804016 Comfort Edition 353 €
Cushion set

Kolorstyka paneli

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

553938 Black Satin 0€
553937 Black Satin Metallic 794 €
553936 Grey Blue Satin Metallic 794 €
553939 White Pearl Satin 794 €

Wykoriczenie powierzchni kadtuba

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

553624 Bottom primer 706 €
553634 Bottom primer + Antifouling 794 €
553666 Grey sides + Bottom primer 971€
553708 Grey sides + Bottom primer + Antifouling 1412 €

Akcesoria dodatkowe

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

551381 Harbour cover 432 €
554615 Water skiing arch 333¢€
554765 Wakeboard holder, for water skiing arch 69 €
554279 Seat-stowage box, 45 | 251 €
591214 Cushion for seat-stowage box, 45 | 111 €
554342 Seat-rodbox 542 €
594674 Cushion for seat-rodbox 177 €
554195 Transducer bracket 45 €
701522 Aft/side -rails, 2 pcs 92 €
701509 Bow rail 48 €
554029 Rod holder for rail 54 €
554294 Locking set (lock x1, keys x3, locking cable) 152 €
554295 Compass 59 €
701988 Cushion set 388 €
554301 Mooring package 285 €



Buster

Buster L2 2025 POWERED BY €2 YAMAHA

Ceny w walucie Euro netto, przeliczane po aktualnym kursie. Nie zawierajg kosztéw transportu.

Inha Works Ltd. zastrzega sobie mozliwo$¢ zmian cen bez powiadomienia.

Wyposazenie standardowe

NFB-cable steering

Steering console, windshield

Seat-stowage box 45 | (2 pcs)
Swim platform

Main switch with automatic fuses

Automatic bilge pump

Left console, windshield Swim ladder Navigation lights
Door between consoles, fixed Composite floor Light mast, detachable
Lockable stowage Railings Power outlet 12V

Integrated canvas garage
Detachable back seat

Fire extinguisher
Battery compartment

Rainwater draining cockpit

Buster

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

5723325 BUSTER L2+pre-rigging 15619 €

5723330 BUSTER L2+F50HETL 22141 €

Pakiety

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

804017 Comfort Edition 1125€
Cushion set & Aft canvas

804018 Premium Edition 3509 €

Cushion set, Aft canvas, Buster Q10", & Trolling speed cable

Fabryczne opcje dodatkowe

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)
554417 Sonar 353 €
594847 Fishfinder 582 €
Kolorstyka paneli

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)
553938 Black Satin 0€
553937 Black Satin Metallic 794 €
553936 Grey Blue Satin Metallic 794 €
553939 White Pearl Satin 794 €

Wykonczenie powierzchni kadtuba

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

553624 Bottom primer 706 €
553634 Bottom primer + Antifouling 794 €
553666 Grey sides + Bottom primer 971 €
553708 Grey sides + Bottom primer + Antifouling 1412 €

Akcesoria dodatkowe

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

551382 Harbour cover 432 €
554615 Water skiing arch 333¢€
554765 Wakeboard holder, for water skiing arch 69 €
554279 Seat-stowage box, 45 | 251 €
591214 Cushion for seat-stowage box, 45 | 111 €
554342 Seat-rodbox 542 €
594674 Cushion for seat-rodbox 177 €
701522 Aft/side -rails, 2 pcs 92 €
701509 Bow rail 48 €
554195 Transducer bracket 45 €
554029 Rod holder for rail 54 €
551397 Aft canvas 1078 €
554294 Locking set (lock x1, keys x3, locking cable) 152 €
594488 Cushion set 496 €
554295 Compass 59 €
554321 Entertainment package 404 €
554307 Sonar package 322¢€
552655 Fishfinder 590 €
549583 Q remote control 172 €
554301 Mooring package 285 €



Buster Lx 2025

Ceny w walucie Euro netto, przeliczane po aktualnym kursie. Nie zawierajg kosztéw transportu.
Inha Works Ltd. zastrzega sobie mozliwo$¢ zmian cen bez powiadomienia.

Wyposazenie standardowe

Buster

POWERED BY & YAMAHA

NFB-cable steering

Steering console, windshield
Left console, windshield
Door between consoles, fixe:
Lockable stowage

Buster Q 10"

Integrated canvas garage
Detachable back seat

Offshore seats 2 pcs, seat covers

Swim platform
Swim ladder
d Railings

Fire extinguisher

Aluminium floor

Battery compartment

Main switch with automatic fuses

Automatic bilge pump
Built-in fuel tank
Navigation lights

Light mast, detachable
Power outlet 12V / USB
Rainwater draining cockpit
Trolling Speed Cable
Yamaha Y-COP immobilizer

Buster

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

5723345 BUSTER Lx+pre-rigging 20842 €

5723350 BUSTER Lx+F60FETL 28 097 €

Pakiety

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

804019 Comfort Edition 1125€
Cushion set & Aft canvas

804020 Premium Edition 2437 €

Cushion set, Aft canvas, Fishfinder, Entertainment package & Water skiing arch

Fabryczne opcje dodatkowe

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

554417 Sonar 353 €
594847 Fishfinder 582 €
804057 Guard 309 €
804782 Softdeck 662 €
804783 Stainles steel railings 353 €

Kolorstyka paneli

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

553943 Black Satin 0€
553942 Black Satin Metallic 794 €
553941 Grey Blue Satin Metallic 794 €
553944 White Pearl Satin 794 €

Wykonczenie powierzchni kadtuba

Numer czesci

Nazwa

Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

553624
553634
553666
553708

Akcesoria dodatkowe
Numer czesci

Bottom primer

Bottom primer + Antifouling

Grey sides + Bottom primer

Grey sides + Bottom primer + Antifouling

Nazwa

706 €
794 €
971 €
1412 €

Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

551383
554615
554765
554279
591214
554342
594674
554195
554029
701522
701782
554295
554294
594498
551402
554321
554307
552655
549583
554301
804501

Harbour cover

Water skiing arch

Wakeboard holder, for water skiing arch
Seat-stowage box, 45 |

Cushion for seat-stowage box, 45 |
Seat-rodbox

Cushion for seat-rodbox
Transducer bracket

Rod holder for rail

Aft/side -rails, 2 pcs

Bow rail

Compass

Locking set (lock x1, keys x3, locking cable)
Cushion set

Aft canvas

Entertainment package

Sonar package

Fishfinder

Q remote control

Mooring package

Offshore suspension seat posts

451 €
333 €
69 €
251 €
111 €
542 €
177 €
45 €
54 €
92 €
215 €
59 €
152 €
431€
1176 €
404 €
322€
590 €
172 €
285 €
1176 €



Buster X 2025

Ceny w walucie Euro netto, przeliczane po aktualnym kursie. Nie zawierajg kosztéw transportu.
Inha Works Ltd. zastrzega sobie mozliwo$¢ zmian cen bez powiadomienia.

Wyposazenie standardowe

Buster

POWERED BY & YAMAHA

Buster Q 10"

NFB-cable steering

Steering console, windshield
Left console, windshield
Door between consoles, fixe:
Lockable stowage
Integrated canvas garage
Back seat

Offshore seats 2 pcs, seat covers

Swim platform
Swim ladder

Aluminium floor

Stainles steel railings

Fire extinguisher

Battery compartment

Main switch with automatic fuses

d

Automatic bilge pump
Built-in fuel tank
Navigation lights

Light mast, detachable
Power outlet 12V / USB
Rainwater draining cockpit
Trolling Speed Cable
Yamaha Y-COP immobilizer

Buster

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

5723405 BUSTER X+pre-rigging 23956 €

5723410 BUSTER X+F70AETL 32572 €

Pakiety

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

804021 Comfort Edition 1078 €
Cushion set & Aft canvas

804022 Premium Edition 2374 €

Cushion set, Aft canvas, Fishfinder, Entertainment package & Water skiing arch

Fabryczne opcje dodatkowe

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)
554417 Sonar 353 €
594847 Fishfinder 582 €
804057 Guard 309 €
804504 Offshore suspension seat posts 1406 €
804781 Softdeck 882 €
804780 Black rails 353 €
Kolorstyka paneli

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)
553928 Black Satin 0€
553927 Black Satin Metallic 794 €
553926 Grey Blue Satin Metallic 794 €
553929 White Pearl Satin 794 €

Wykonczenie powierzchni kadtuba

Numer czesci

Nazwa

Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

553624
553634
553666
553708

Akcesoria dodatkowe
Numer czesci

Bottom primer

Bottom primer + Antifouling

Grey sides + Bottom primer

Grey sides + Bottom primer + Antifouling

Nazwa

706 €
794 €
971 €
1412 €

Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

551384
554615
554765
554279
554343
554195
554029
554305
554294
591214
594674
594676
551281
554321
554307
552655
802600
549583
554301

Harbour cover

Water skiing arch

Wakeboard holder, for water skiing arch
Seat-stowage box, 45 |

Seat-rodbox

Transducer bracket

Rod holder for rail

Compass

Locking set (lock x1, keys x3, locking cable)
Cushion for seat-stowage box, 45 |
Cushion for seat-rodbox

Cushion set

Aft canvas

Entertainment package

Sonar package

Fishfinder

Trim tabs

Q remote control

Mooring package

451 €
333 €
69 €
251€
542 €
45 €
54 €
113 €
152 €
111 €
177 €
549 €
1216 €
404 €
322€
590 €
829 €
172 €
285 €



Buster XL 2025

Ceny w walucie Euro netto, przeliczane po aktualnym kursie. Nie zawierajg kosztéw transportu.

Inha Works Ltd. zastrzega sobie mozliwo$¢ zmian cen bez powiadomienia.

Wyposazenie standardowe

Buster

POWERED BY & YAMAHA

Buster Q 10"
Hydraulic steering

Steering console, windshield tempered glass
Left console, windshield tempered glass

Storage in console
Windshield wiper, right

Door between consoles, fixed

Lockable stowage
Integrated canvas garage

Back seat

Offshore seats 2 pcs, seat covers
Anchor and mooring rope lockers

Swim platform
Swim ladder
Aluminium floor

Fire extinguisher
Battery compartment

Stainless steel railings, cleats and handles

Main switch with automatic fuses

Automatic bilge pump
Built-in fuel tank
Navigation lights

Light mast, detachable
Power outlet 12V / USB
Rainwater draining cockpit
Yamaha Y-COP immobilizer
Trolling Speed Cable

Buster

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

5723505 BUSTER XL+pre-rigging 32386 €

5723510 BUSTER XL+F115XB 45230€

Pakiety

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

804023 Comfort Edition 1992 €
Cushion set & Aft canvas

804024 Premium Edition 4500 €
Cushion set, Aft canvas, Fishfinder, Entertainment package, Water skiing arch, Trim tabs, Windshield wiper,

804025 Comfort Targa Edition 3529€
Cushion set, Targa arch & Sprayhood for targa

807012 Fishing Edition 2426 €

Fishing rod box left and right, Casting deck to bow (incl. 2 pcs lure box holders), & Foldable backrest / casting deck

Fabryczne opcje dodatkowe

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)
554417 Sonar 353 €
594847 Fishfinder 582 €
554418 AlS 882 €
804057 Guard 309 €
554986 Trim tabs 1059 €
804502 Offshore suspension seat posts 1423 €
804778 Softdeck 971 €
804777 Black rails 353 €
Kolorstyka paneli

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)
553956 Black Satin 0€
553958 Black Satin Metallic 1059 €
553959 Grey Blue Satin Metallic 1059 €
553957 White Pearl Satin 1059 €

Wykonczenie powierzchni kadtuba

Numer czesci

Nazwa

Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

553604
553673
553876
553840

Akcesoria dodatkowe
Numer czesci

Bottom primer

Bottom primer + Antifouling

Grey sides + Bottom primer

Grey sides + Bottom primer + Antifouling

Nazwa

706 €
971 €
1147 €
1500 €

Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

701257
700738
554304
701112
554303
701111
701173
554717
701304
701033
701280
554106
701219

Harbour cover

Water skiing arch

Seat-rodbox, right

Cushion for seat-rodbox, right

Seat-rodbox, left

Cushion for seat-rodbox, left

Rack for fenders

Table

Bracket for bow engine

Sun bed/small casting deck, bow

Casting deck for bow, incl. 2 pcs lure box holders
Fishing seat

Deck hatch, to replace back rest/canvas garage

476 €
361€
489 €
180 €
489 €
180 €
112 €
344 €
180 €
308 €
1874 €
441 €
159 €



701217
701241
700945
PA00191
701832
701831
554011
554195
554029
554305
554294
553503
551371
554324
554307
552655
552650
803166
551715
551720
802600
549583
554301

Foldable back rest/casting deck, aft
Lure box holder

Livewell with aerator

Targa arch

Sprayhood for targa

Aft canvas, aft part for targa
Bracket for auxiliary engine
Transducer bracket

Rod holder for rail

Compass

Locking set (lock x1, keys x3, locking cable)
Cushion set

Aft canvas

Entertainment package
Sonar package

Fishfinder

AlS-receiver

Windshield wiper motor, left
Windshield wiper arm, left
Windshield wiper blade, left
Trim tabs

Q remote control

Mooring package

Buster’

POWERED BY & YAMAHA

679 €
112 €
481 €
1205€
2164 €
861€
95 €
45 €
54 €
113 €
152 €
579 €
1309 €
404 €
322 €
590 €
970 €
159 €
68 €
24 €
829 €
172 €
285€



Buster XL VMAX 2025

Ceny w walucie Euro netto, przeliczane po aktualnym kursie. Nie zawierajg kosztéw transportu.

Inha Works Ltd. zastrzega sobie mozliwo$¢ zmian cen bez powiadomienia.

Wyposazenie standardowe

Buster

POWERED BY & YAMAHA

Buster Q 16"
Hydraulic steering

Steering console, windshield tempered glass
Left console, windshield tempered glass

Storage in console
Windshield wiper, right
Windshield wiper, left

Door between consoles, fixed

Entertainment package
Cushion set

Water skiing arch

Lockable stowage

Integrated canvas garage

Back seat

Offshore seats 2 pcs, seat covers
Anchor and mooring rope lockers
Swim platform

Swim ladder

Aluminium floor

Stainless steel railings, cleats and handles

Battery compartment

Main switch with automatic fuses

Automatic bilge pump
Built-in fuel tank
Navigation lights

Light mast, detachable
Power outlet 12V / USB
Rainwater draining cockpit

Yamaha Y-COP immobilizer

Trolling Speed Cable

Aft canvas Fire extinguisher

Buster

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)
5723560 BUSTER XL VMAX+VF115XA 49954 €
Pakiety

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)
807012 Fishing Edition 2426 €

Fishing rod box left and right, Casting deck to bow (incl. 2 pcs lure box holders), & Foldable backrest / casting deck

Fabryczne opcje dodatkowe

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)
554417 Sonar 353 €
594847 Fishfinder 582 €
554418 AlS 882 €
804057 Guard 309 €
554986 Trim tabs 1059 €
804502 Offshore suspension seat posts 1423 €
804778 Softdeck 971 €
804777 Black rails 353 €
Kolorstyka paneli

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

553961

VMAX accent panel

Wykonczenie powierzchni kadtuba

Numer czesci

Nazwa

0€

Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

553604
553673
553898

Akcesoria dodatkowe
Numer czesci

Bottom primer
Bottom primer + Antifouling
VMAX side color

Nazwa

706 €
971 €
1059¢€

Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

701257
554304
701112
554303
701111
701173
554717
701304
701033
701280
554106
701219
701217
701241
700945
PA00191
701832
701831
554011
554195
554029

Harbour cover

Seat-rodbox, right

Cushion for seat-rodbox, right
Seat-rodbox, left

Cushion for seat-rodbox, left

Rack for fenders

Table

Bracket for bow engine

Sun bed/small casting deck, bow
Casting deck for bow, incl. 2 pcs lure box holders
Fishing seat

Deck hatch, to replace back rest/canvas garage
Foldable back rest/casting deck, aft
Lure box holder

Livewell with aerator

Targa arch

Sprayhood for targa

Aft canvas, aft part for targa
Bracket for auxiliary engine
Transducer bracket

Rod holder for rail

476 €
489 €
180 €
489 €
180 €
112 €
344 €
180 €
308 €
1874 €
441 €
159 €
679 €
112 €
481 €
1205€
2164 €
861€
95 €
45 €
54 €



554305
554294
554307
552655
552650
803166
551715
551720
802600
549583
551793
554301

Compass

Locking set (lock x1, keys x3, locking cable)
Sonar package

Fishfinder

AlS-receiver

Windshield wiper motor, left
Windshield wiper arm, left
Windshield wiper blade, left
Trim tabs

Q remote control
VMAX side foils

Mooring package

Buster’

POWERED BY & YAMAHA

113 €
152 €
322 €
590 €
970 €
159 €

68 €

24 €
829 €
172 €
419 €
285€



Buster

Buster XXL 2025 POWERED BY €2 YAMAHA

Ceny w walucie Euro netto, przeliczane po aktualnym kursie. Nie zawierajg kosztéw transportu.
Inha Works Ltd. zastrzega sobie mozliwo$¢ zmian cen bez powiadomienia.

Wyposazenie standardowe

Buster Q 10" Integrated canvas garage Battery compartment

Hydraulic steering Seat-rodbox, left Main switch with automatic fuses
Steering console, windshield tempered glass U-shaped back seat Automatic bilge pump

Left console, windshield tempered glass Offshore seats 2 pcs, seat covers Built-in fuel tank

Storage in console Anchor and mooring rope lockers Navigation lights

Windshield wiper, right Swim platform Light mast, detachable
Windshield wiper, left Swim ladder Deck lighting

Door between consoles, fixed

Lockable stowage

Stainless steel railings, cleats and handles

Aluminium floor

Power outlet 12V / USB

Rainwater draining cockpit

Trim tabs Fire extinguisher Yamaha Y-COP immobilizer

Buster

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

5723605+803604 BUSTER XXL+pre-rigging (mech.) 39502 €

5723605+803605 BUSTER XXL+pre-rigging (elec.) 40292 €

5723611 BUSTER XXL+F150XC 56 266 €

5723621 BUSTER XXL+F150XCB 56 918 €

Pakiety

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

804026 Comfort Edition 1969 €
Cushion set & Aft canvas

804027 Premium Edition 3794 €
Cushion set, Aft canvas, Fishfinder, Entertainment package, Water skiing arch, & Rack for fenders

804029 Comfort Targa Edition 3794 €
Cushions, Targa arch & Sprayhood for Targa

807013 Fishing Edition 2073 €

Fishing rod box, Casting deck to bow (incl. 2 pcs lure box holders), & Foldable backrest / casting deck

Fabryczne opcje dodatkowe

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)
554417 Sonar 353 €
594847 Fishfinder 582 €
554418 AlS 882 €
804057 Guard 309 €
804028 Refrigerator (incl. twin battery system) 1147 €
804502 Offshore suspension seat posts 1423 €
804779 Softdeck 1059 €
804777 Black rails 353 €
Kolorstyka paneli

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)
553965 Black Satin 0€
553967 Black Satin Metallic 1059 €
553968 Grey Blue Satin Metallic 1059 €
553966 White Pearl Satin 1059 €

Wykonczenie powierzchni kadtuba

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

553604 Bottom primer 706 €
553673 Bottom primer + Antifouling 971€
553876 Grey sides + Bottom primer 1147 €
553840 Grey sides + Bottom primer + Antifouling 1500 €

Akcesoria dodatkowe
Numer czesci

Nazwa

Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

701258 Harbour cover 506 €
700738 Water skiing arch 361 €
701020 Sun bed, aft 444 €
554304 Seat-rodbox, right 489 €
701112 Cushion for seat-rodbox, right 180 €
701173 Rack for fenders 112 €
554717 Table 344 €
701304 Bracket for bow engine 180 €



701033
701280
554106
701219
701217
701241
700945
PA00191
701832
701830
554011
554195
554029
554305
554294
553504
551373
554324
554307
552655
552650
554584
549583
554301
471513

Sun bed/small casting deck, bow

Casting deck for bow, incl. 2 pcs lure box holders
Fishing seat

Deck hatch, to replace back rest/canvas garage
Foldable back rest/casting deck, aft

Lure box holder

Livewell with aerator

Targa arch

Sprayhood for targa

Aft canvas, aft part for targa

Bracket for auxiliary engine

Transducer bracket

Rod holder for rail

Compass

Locking set (lock x1, keys x3, locking cable)
Cushion set

Aft canvas

Entertainment package

Sonar package

Fishfinder

AlS-receiver

Refrigerator set

Q remote control

Mooring package

Wiring harness, for 2nd battery

Buster’

POWERED BY & YAMAHA

308 €
1874 €
441 €
159 €
679 €
112 €
481 €
1205€
2164 €
897 €
95 €
45 €
54 €
113 €
152 €
1104 €
1404 €
404 €
322 €
590 €
970 €
1259¢€
172 €
285€
136 €



Buster XXL VMAX 2025

Ceny w walucie Euro netto, przeliczane po aktualnym kursie. Nie zawierajg kosztéw transportu.

Inha Works Ltd. zastrzega sobie mozliwo$¢ zmian cen bez powiadomienia.

Wyposazenie standardowe

Buster

POWERED BY & YAMAHA

Buster Q 16"
Hydraulic steering

Steering console, windshield tempered glass
Left console, windshield tempered glass

Storage in console
Windshield wiper, right
Windshield wiper, left

Lockable stowage
Trim tabs

Seat-rodbox, left
U-shaped back seat

Offshore seats 2 pcs, seat covers
Anchor and mooring rope lockers

Door between consoles, fixed Swim platform

Entertainment package
Cushion set

Aft canvas

Water skiing arch

Swim ladder
Aluminium floor

Stainless steel railings, cleats and handles

Fire extinguisher

Integrated canvas garage

Battery compartment

Main switch with automatic fuses

Automatic bilge pump
Built-in fuel tank
Navigation lights

Light mast, detachable
Deck lighting

Power outlet 12V / USB
Rainwater draining cockpit
Yamaha Y-COP immobilizer

Buster

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)
5723660 BUSTER XXL VMAX+VF150XA 61002 €
Pakiety

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)
807013 Fishing Edition 2073 €

Fishing rod box, Casting deck to bow (incl. 2 pcs lure box holders), & Foldable backrest / casting deck

Fabryczne opcje dodatkowe

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)
554417 Sonar 353 €
594847 Fishfinder 582 €
554418 AlS 882 €
804057 Guard 309 €
804028 Refrigerator (incl. twin battery system) 1147 €
804502 Offshore suspension seat posts 1423 €
804779 Softdeck 1059 €
804777 Black rails 353 €
Kolorstyka paneli

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

553969

VMAX accent panel

Wykonczenie powierzchni kadtuba

Numer czesci

Nazwa

0€

Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

553604
553673
553899

Akcesoria dodatkowe
Numer czesci

Bottom primer
Bottom primer + Antifouling
VMAX side color

Nazwa

706 €
971 €
1059¢€

Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

701258
701020
554304
701112
701173
554717
701304
701033
701280
554106
701219
701217
701241
700945
PA00191
701832
701830
554011
554195
554029

Harbour cover

Sun bed, aft

Seat-rodbox, right

Cushion for seat-rodbox, right

Rack for fenders

Table

Bracket for bow engine

Sunbed/small casting deck, bow

Casting deck for bow, incl. 2 pcs lure box holders
Fishing seat

Deck hatch, to replace back rest/canvas garage
Foldable back rest/casting deck, aft

Lure box holder

Livewell with aerator

Targa arch

Sprayhood for targa

Aft canvas, aft part for targa

Bracket for auxiliary engine

Transducer bracket

Rod holder for rail

506 €
444 €
489 €
180 €
112 €
344 €
180 €
308 €
1874 €
441 €
159 €
679 €
112 €
481 €
1205€
2164 €
897 €
95 €
45 €
54 €



554305
554294
554307
552655
552650
554584
471513
549583
551794
554301

Compass

Locking set (lock x1, keys x3, locking cable)
Sonar package

Fishfinder

AlS-receiver

Refrigerator set

Wiring harness, for 2nd battery

Q remote control

VMAX side foils

Mooring package

Buster’

POWERED BY & YAMAHA

113 €
152 €
322 €
590 €
970 €
1259¢€
136 €
172 €
440 €
285€



Buster

Buster Magnum 2025 POWERED BY 2 YAMAHA

Ceny w walucie Euro netto, przeliczane po aktualnym kursie. Nie zawierajg kosztéw transportu.
Inha Works Ltd. zastrzega sobie mozliwo$¢ zmian cen bez powiadomienia.

Wyposazenie standardowe

Buster Q 16" Integrated canvas garage
Hydraulic steering U-shaped back seat

Tilt steering wheel Offshore seats 2 pcs, seat covers
Steering console, windshield tempered glass Anchor and mooring rope lockers Navigation lights

Left console, windshield tempered glass Swim platform Light mast, detachable
Storage in console Swim ladder Deck lighting

Windshield wiper, right Aluminium floor Power outlet 12V / USB
Windshield wiper, left Stainless steel railings, cleats and handles Rainwater draining cockpit
Door between consoles, fixed Fire extinguisher Bow thruster readiness
Lockable stowage Battery compartment Yamaha Y-COP immobilizer

Manual bilge pump
Automatic bilge pump
Built-in fuel tank

Trim tabs Main switch with automatic fuses

Buster

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

5723705 BUSTER MAGNUM4+pre-rigging (hydr.) 52014 €

5723705+8036080 BUSTER MAGNUM-+pre-rigging (elec.) 53359 €

5723720 BUSTER MAGNUM+F225XCB 76176 €

5723722 BUSTER MAGNUM+F250XSB 81570€

Pakiety

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

804009 Comfort Edition 2371¢€
Cushion set & Aft canvas

804010 Premium Edition 3509 €

Cushion set, Aft canvas, Fishfinder, Entertainment package, Water skiing arch & Fender rack

Fabryczne opcje dodatkowe

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

554417 Sonar 353 €
594847 Fishfinder 582 €
554418 AIS 882 €
804057 Guard 309 €
804012 Offshore suspension seat posts 1406 €
554287 Refrigerator 1147 €
804040 Heater 2647 €
804007 Anchor winch, aft 4941¢€
804011 Bow thruster (incl. twin battery system) 2470€
8040110 Bow thruster, integrated with Yamaha Helm EX (incl. twin battery system) 5338€
804006 Helm EX Joystick / Autopilot 4941¢€
804006+8040110 Helm EX Joystick / Autopilot & Integrated bow thruster (incl. twin battery system) 5461€
804767 Softdeck 1147 €
804769 Black rails 353 €

Kolorstyka paneli

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

553914 Black Satin Metallic 0€
553916 Black Satin 1059 €
553915 Grey Blue Satin Metallic 1059 €
553917 White Pearl Satin 1059 €

Wykorniczenie powierzchni kadtuba

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

553998 Bottom primer 794 €
553999 Bottom primer + Antifouling 1059€
553997 Grey sides + Bottom primer 1323€
553996 Grey sides + Bottom primer + Antifouling 1676 €
553991 Black foiled sides 971 €
553992 Black foiled sides + Bottom primer 1323€
553993 Black foiled sides + Bottom primer + Antifouling 1765 €

Akcesoria dodatkowe

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

702199 Harbour cover 690 €
702600 Sun bed 475 €
701699 Water skiing arch 409 €
700892 Bow seat cushion 152 €



Buster’

POWERED BY & YAMAHA
702165 Seat-rodbox, left 523 €
700893 Cushion for seat-rodbox, left 215 €
702172 Seat-rodbox, right 523 €
700894 Cushion for seat-rodbox, right 190 €
554745 Targa arch 1344 €
554011 Bracket for auxiliary engine 95 €
554195 Transducer bracket 45 €
554029 Rod holder for rail 54 €
YMJOR503 Rod holder for water sports bracket 60 €
554305 Compass 113 €
554717 Table 344 €
554294 Locking set (lock x1, keys x3, locking cable) 152 €
700858 Cushion set 820 €
702197 Aft canvas 1337¢€
554324 Entertainment package 404 €
554307 Sonar package 322 €
552655 Fishfinder 590 €
552650 AlS-receiver 970 €
805007 Offshore suspension seat post 1293 €
554583 Refrigerator set 1340€
471250 Wiring harness, for 2nd battery 336 €
549583 Q remote control 172 €
554302 Mooring package 339 €

702653 Rack for fenders 108 €



Buster SuperMagnum 2025

Ceny w walucie Euro netto, przeliczane po aktualnym kursie. Nie zawierajg kosztéw transportu.
Inha Works Ltd. zastrzega sobie mozliwo$¢ zmian cen bez powiadomienia.

Buster

POWERED BY & YAMAHA

Wyposazenie standardowe

Buster Q 16"
Hydraulic steering
Tilt steering wheel

Steering console, windshield tempered glass
Left console, windshield tempered glass

Storage in console
Windshield wiper, right
Windshield wiper, left

Door between consoles, fixed

Lockable stowage
Entertainment package
Water skiing arch

Trim tabs

Integrated canvas garage
Seat-rodbox

U-shaped back seat

Offshore seats 2 pcs, seat covers
Offshore suspension seat posts
Anchor and mooring rope lockers
Swim platform

Swim ladder

Aluminium floor

Stainless steel railings, cleats and handles
Fire extinguisher

Battery compartment
Main switch with automatic fuses
Manual bilge pump
Automatic bilge pump
Built-in fuel tank
Navigation lights

Deck lighting

Light mast, detachable
Power outlet 12V / USB
Rainwater draining cockpit
Bow thruster readiness
Yamaha Y-COP immobilizer

Buster

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

5723805+803608 BUSTER SUPERMAGNUM+pre-rig (hydr.) 59 463 €

5723805+8036080 BUSTER SUPERMAGNUM+pre-rig (elec.) 60 807 €

5723810 BUSTER SUPERMAGNUM+F300XCB 86349 €

5723820 BUSTER SUPERMAGNUM+F300XSB 90454 €

5723840 BUSTER SUPERMAGNUM+F350XSA 92 886 €

Pakiety

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

804003 Comfort Edition 2845 €
Cushions & Aft canvas

804104 Premium Edition 5786 €

Q+ package, Cushion set, Aft canvas, Fishfinder, Refrigerator, & Rack for fenders

Fabryczne opcje dodatkowe

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)
804500 Performance package 2812€
554417 Sonar 353 €
594847 Fishfinder 582 €
554418 AlS 882 €
804057 Guard 309 €
554287 Refrigerator 1147 €
804040 Heater 2647 €
804007 Anchor winch, aft 4941¢€
804005 Bow thruster (incl. twin battery system) 2912 €
8040050 Bow thruster, integrated with Yamaha Helm EX (incl. twin battery system) 5338¢€
804006 Helm EX Joystick / Autopilot 4941¢€
804006+8040050 Helm EX Joystick / Autopilot & Integrated bow thruster (incl. twin battery system) 5461€
804768 Softdeck 1279€
804769 Black rails 353 €
Kolorstyka paneli

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)
553922 Black Satin Metallic 0€
553924 Black Satin 1059 €
553923 Grey Blue Satin Metallic 1059 €
553950 White Pearl Satin 1059 €

Wykornczenie powierzchni kadtuba

Numer czesci

Nazwa

Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

553998
553999
553997
553996
553918
553920
553919
553901
553902
553903

Bottom primer

Bottom primer + Antifouling

Grey sides + Bottom primer

Grey sides + Bottom primer + Antifouling

Grey foiled sides

Grey foiled sides + Bottom primer

Grey foiled sides + Bottom primer + Antifouling
Black foiled sides

Black foiled sides + Bottom primer

Black foiled sides + Bottom primer + Antifouling

794 €
1059¢€
1323¢€
1676 €
1323€
2294 €
3088 €
1412 €
1853€
2470€



Akcesoria dodatkowe
Numer czesci

Nazwa

Buster’

POWERED BY & YAMAHA

Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

702198
702600
702172
700894
554745
554011
554195
554029
YMJOR503
554305
702196
554717
554294
554307
552655
552650
805007
554583
471250
471245
549583
702653
554302

Harbour cover

Sun bed

Seat-rodbox, right

Cushion for seat-rodbox, right
Targa arch

Bracket for auxiliary engine
Transducer bracket

Rod holder for rail

Rod holder for water sports bracket
Compass

Aft canvas

Table

Locking set (lock x1, keys x3, locking cable)

Sonar package

Fishfinder

AlS-receiver

Offshore suspension seat post
Refrigerator set

Wiring harness, for 2nd battery
Wiring harness, for bow thruster
Q remote control

Rack for fenders

Mooring package

733 €
475 €
523 €
190 €
1344 €
95 €
45 €
54 €
60 €
113 €
1423 €
344 €
152 €
322 €
590 €
970 €
1293 €
1340¢€
336 €
475 €
172 €
108 €
339€



Buster Magnum Cabin 2025

Ceny w walucie Euro netto, przeliczane po aktualnym kursie. Nie zawieraja kosztow transportu.
Inha Works Ltd. zastrzega sobie mozliwo$¢ zmian cen bez powiadomienia.

Wyposazenie standardowe

Buster

POWERED BY €@ YAMAHA

Buster Q 16" Swim platform Power outlet 12V / USB

Hydraulic steering Swim ladder Quick draining cockpit

Tilt steering wheel Aluminium floor Bow thruster readiness

Windshield wiper, right Stainless steel railings, cleats and handles Yamaha Y-COP immobilizer

Windshield wiper, left Fire extinguisher Sunroof

Door in bow and sliding door aft Battery compartment Entertainment package

Lockable stowage Main switch with automatic fuses Cushion set

Deck lighting, LED Manual bilge pump Targa

Trim tabs Automatic bilge pump Fender holders (for 4 fenders)

Sofa with berth Built-in fuel tank Audible warning device

Offshore seat for driver Navigation lights

Anchor and mooring rope lockers Light mast

Buster

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

5723755+8036060 BUSTER MAGNUM CABIN+pre-rig (hydr.) 84231¢€

5723755+803607 BUSTER MAGNUM CABIN+pre-rig (elec.) 85576 €

5723760 BUSTER MAGNUM CABIN+F225XCB 108 245 €

5723770 BUSTER MAGNUM CABIN+F300XCB 110907 €

5723780 BUSTER MAGNUM CABIN+F300XSB 114985 €

Pakiety

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

804030 Pakiet Comfort Edition 3794 €
Heater & Curtains

804031 Pakiet Premium Edition 7777 €

Heater, Curtains, Stair in the bow, Fishfinder, Water skiing arch, Search light with remote control,

Fabryczne opcje dodatkowe

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

804033 Sonar 353 €
804034 Fishfinder 582 €
554418 AlS 882 €
804057 Guard 309 €
804035 Anchor winch, aft 4941 €
804053 Bow thruster (incl. twin battery system) 2470€
8040530 Bow thruster, integrated with Yamaha Helm EX (incl. twin battery system) 5338¢€
804047 Helm EX Joystick / Autopilot 4941 €
804047+8040530 Helm EX Joystick / Autopilot & Integrated bow thruster (incl. twin battery system) 5461 €
804048 Joystick / Autopilot (for two steering positions) 9882¢€
804044 Two separate seats with offshore suspension seat posts 1406 €
804043 Offshore suspension seat post 703 €
804037 Driving lights 353 €
804055 Q+ package 2470€
804045 Outside steering (electrical steering) 4500 €
804046 Outside steering (hydraulic steering) 3529¢€
804038 Radar 2117 €
804036 Shore power 2250€
804042 Solar panel 1412 €
804032 Refrigerator 1147 €

Kolorstyka paneli
Numer czesci Nazwa

Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

STD Black Satin Metallic

Wykonczenie powierzchni kadtuba

0€

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

553998 Bottom primer 794 €
553999 Bottom primer + Antifouling 1059 €
553997 Grey sides + Bottom primer 1323€
553996 Grey sides + Bottom primer + Antifouling 1676 €
553918 Grey foiled sides 1323€
553920 Grey foiled sides + Bottom primer 2294 €
553919 Grey foiled sides + Bottom primer + Antifouling 3088 €



Buster’

POWERED BY & YAMAHA

Akcesoria dodatkowe

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)
701834 Folding seat 293 €
554011 Mounting for auxiliary engine 95 €
554195 Mounting for echo sounder transducer 45 €
554305 Compass 113 €
554294 Locking set (lock x1, keys 152 €
554029 Rod holder for targa 54 €
554307 Sonar package 322 €
552655 Fishfinder 590 €
552650 AlS-receiver 970 €
701895 Floor mats 132 €
804041 Table, cabin / aft deck 172 €



Buster Phantom 2025

Ceny w walucie Euro netto, przeliczane po aktualnym kursie. Nie zawieraja kosztow transportu.
Inha Works Ltd. zastrzega sobie mozliwo$¢ zmian cen bez powiadomienia.

Wyposazenie standardowe

Buster

POWERED BY €@ YAMAHA

Buster Q 16"

Sprayhood

Electro-hydraulic power steering Table

Tilt steering wheel

Steering console, windshield tempered glass
Left console, windshield tempered glass

Storage in console
Windshield wiper, right
Windshield wiper, left

Door between consoles, fixed

Lockable stowage
Sonar

Entertainment package
Deck lighting, LED

Watersports bracket

Trim tabs

Integrated canvas garage
U-shaped back seat
Seat-stowage box in front of console, 2 pcs
Offshore seats 5 pcs, seat covers
Offshore suspension seat posts
Anchor and mooring rope lockers
Swim platform

Swim ladder

Aluminium floor

Fire extinguisher

Triple battery system

Main switch with automatic fuses
Manual bilge pump

Automatic bilge pump

Built-in fuel tank, 2 pcs
Navigation lights

Light mast, detachable

Power outlet 12V / USB

Quick draining cockpit

Mounting for echo sounder transducer
Bow thruster readiness

Yamaha Y-COP immobilizer

Cushion set Stainless steel railings, cleats and handles

Buster

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)
5723905 BUSTER PHANTOM + pre-rigging (elec.) 151770 €
5723910 BUSTER PHANTOM + 2xF225XCB 199 625 €
5723920 BUSTER PHANTOM + 2xF300XSB 211965 €
5723930 BUSTER PHANTOM + 2xF350XSA 221593 €
Pakiety

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)
804008 High Tech Package 12970 €

Q+ package, Entertainment+ package & Joystick / Autopilot

Fabryczne opcje dodatkowe

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

594852 Fishfinder 582 €
554418 AlS 882 €
804061 Guard 309 €
595140 Aft canvas 1676 €
595135 Sunbed 882 €
595115 Entertainment+ package 1147 €
595120 Q+ package 4500 €
595150 Refrigerator 1147 €
595149 Bow thruster 2912 €
595146 Anchor winch, aft 4941 €
595160 Shore power 1765€
804002 Helm EX Joystick / Autopilot 4941 €

Kolorstyka paneli

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

553954 Black Satin 0€
553953 Black Satin Metallic 0€
553601 Gloss Black Rose 0€
553952 Grey Blue Satin Metallic 0€
553955 White Pearl Satin 0€

Wykoriczenie powierzchni kadtuba

Numer czesci

Nazwa

Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

553841
553843
553846
553844
553849
553905
553906
553907

Bottom primer

Bottom primer + Antifouling

Graphite grey sides

Graphite grey sides + Bottom primer

Graphite grey sides + Bottom primer + Antifouling
Grey foiled sides

Grey foiled sides + Bottom primer

Grey foiled sides + Bottom primer + Antifouling

882 €
1412¢€
2382¢€
3176 €
3794 €
2382¢€
3176 €
3794 €



Buster Phantom Cabin 2025

Ceny w walucie Euro netto, przeliczane po aktualnym kursie. Nie zawieraja kosztow transportu.
Inha Works Ltd. zastrzega sobie mozliwo$¢ zmian cen bez powiadomienia.

Wyposazenie standardowe

Buster

POWERED BY €@ YAMAHA

Buster Q 16"

Electro-hydraulic power steering
Tilt steering wheel

Windshield wiper, right
Windshield wiper, left

Door in bow and sliding door aft
Lockable stowage

Trim tabs

U-shaped sofa with berth
Offshore seat for driver

Anchor and mooring rope lockers
Swim platform

Swim ladder

Aluminium floor

Automatic bilge pump

Built-in fuel tank, 2 pcs

Navigation lights

Light mast

Power outlet 12V / USB

Quick draining cockpit

Mounting for echo sounder transducer

Sonar Stainless steel railings, cleats and handles Bow thruster readiness

Entertainment package Fire extinguisher Yamaha Y-COP immobilizer

Cushion set Heater Sunroof, electric

Floor mat Dual battery system Pantry + pressurized water

Table Main switch with automatic fuses WOC, electrical, septic tank 53 |

Targa Manual bilge pump

Buster

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)
5723955 BUSTER PHANTOM CABIN+pre-rigging (hydr.) 172262 €
5723975 BUSTER PHANTOM CABIN+pre-rigging (elec.) 172262 €
5723970 BUSTER PHANTOM CABIN+2xF225XCB 215617 €
5723980 BUSTER PHANTOM CABIN+2xF300XSB 230300 €
Pakiety

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)
804000 High Tech Package 12970 €

Q+ package, Entertainment+ package & Joystick / Autopilot

Fabryczne opcje dodatkowe

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

595146 Anchor winch, aft 4941 €
595149 Bow thruster 2912 €
595116 Entertainment+ package 1147 €
595121 Q+ package 4500 €
594852 Fishfinder 582 €
554418 AlS 882 €
804061 Guard 309 €
595163 Radar 2117 €
595152 Refrigerator 1147 €
595161 Search light, manual 618 €
595165 Shore power 1676 €
595162 Stove 1235€
804002 Helm EX Joystick / Autopilot 4941 €
804001 Darkening curtain set 353 €

Kolorstyka paneli

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

553911 Black Satin 0€
553910 Black Satin Metallic 0€
553909 Grey Blue Satin Metallic 0€
553912 White Pearl Satin 0€

Wykoriczenie powierzchni kadtuba

Numer czesci Nazwa Cena detaliczna (VAT 0%)

553841 Bottom primer 882 €
553843 Bottom primer + Antifouling 1412 €
553846 Graphite grey sides 2382¢€
553844 Graphite grey sides + Bottom primer 3176 €
553849 Graphite grey sides + Bottom primer + Antifouling 3794 €
553905 Grey foiled sides 2382¢€
553606 Grey foiled sides + Bottom primer 3176 €
553607 Grey foiled sides + Bottom primer + Antifouling 3794 €



